Particulars Pre-Buyback Post-Buyback
#

Number

of hares

% of

Shareholding

Number

of Shares

% of

Shareholding

Promoter and persons acting in concert (collectively

“the Promoters”) 2792051 70.53 2557249 71.06

Foreign Investors (including Non-Resident Indians,

Foreign Nationals, FIIs and Foreign Mutual funds) 2034 0.05

1041451

28.94

Financial Institutions / Banks & Mutual Funds

promoted by Banks / Institutions 100 0

Others (Public, Public Bodies Corporate etc.) 1164515 29.42

Total 3958700 100.00 3598700 100.00

#The Post-Buyback holding shall be as per the Buyback Entitlement, assuming full acceptance. However, the post-Buyback

issued, subscribed and paid-up capital may differ depending upon the actual number of Equity Shares bought back.

viii. The aggregate shareholding of the Promoters and Promoter Group of the Company and the persons who are in control of the

Company before and after the Buyback as on the record date.

20

Sr. No. Name of Shareholder No. of Equity

Shares held

Percentage of issued

Equity Share Capital

Post Buy Back No.

of Equity Shares

Held

Percentage of issued

Equity Share Capital

 Promoter

1. Dinesh Apparao Bilgi 861671 21.77 789206 21.93

2. Neel Dinesh Bilgi 253550 6.40 232227 6.45

3. Chirag Dineshbhai Bilgi 256500 6.48 234929 6.53

4. Pragnesh Kantilal Shah 31100 0.79 28485 0.79

5. Laxman Chetandas Tilani 78500 1.98 71899 2.00

 Promoter Group

6. Bhavnaben Dineshbhai Bilgi 280020 7.07 256471 7.13

7. Aashna Dinesh Bilgi 190000 4.80 174021 4.84

8. Dinesh Apparao Bilgi HUF 182200 4.60 166877 4.64

9. Manoj Uttam Shah 130900 3.31 119892 3.33

10. Kala Manoj Shah 119300 3.01 109267 3.04

11. Harkhchand Ravji Shah 100500 2.54 92048 2.56

12. Premal Vasant Shah 83700 2.11 76661 2.13

13. Hiren Vasant Shah 78800 1.99 72173 2.01

14. Meeta Laxman Tilani 64600 1.63 59168 1.64

15. Sushila Harakhchand Shah 35600 0.90 32607 0.91

16. Jayesh Laxman Tilani 35000 0.88 32057 0.89

17. Akansha Laxman Tilani 7500 0.19 6870 0.19

18. Chirag Dinesh Bilgi HUF 1300 0.03 1191 0.03

19. Neel Dinesh Bilgi HUF 1300 0.03 1191 0.03

20. Nirmala Lalchand Tilani 10 0.00 9 0.00

 Total 27,92,051 70.53 25,57,249 71.06

# The Post-Buyback holding shall be as per the Buyback Entitlement, assuming full acceptance. However, the post-Buyback

percentage and shareholding may differ depending upon the actual number of Equity Shares bought back.

14. BRIEF INFORMATION OF THE COMPANY

History of the Company

Our Company was originally incorporated as „Arex Narrow Fabrics Private Limited, at Ahmedabad as a private limited company

registered under the provisions of Companies Act, 1956 vide Certificate of Incorporation dated May 10, 1989 bearing Certificate

Number. 04-12213 of 1989-90 issued by the Registrar of Companies, Gujarat, Dadra & Nagar Haveli. Thereafter, our Company